
Green Peas price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Peas - Other Pune APMC  105.00  10,500.00  11600 -  9,400.00 2026-02-07

Green Peas - Other Pune(Manjri) APMC  40.00  4,000.00  5000 -  3,000.00 2026-02-01

Green Peas - Other Junnar(Otur) APMC  22.50  2,250.00  3100 -  1,500.00 2026-02-01

Green Peas - Other Pune  110.50  11,050.00  11600 -  10,500.00 2025-11-03

Green Peas - Other Junnar(Otur)  105.00  10,500.00  16600 -  5,000.00 2025-11-02

Green Peas - Other Pune(Manjri)  90.00  9,000.00  10000 -  8,000.00 2025-09-18

Green Peas - Other Pune(Pimpri)  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2023-01-20

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-peas
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pune-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-peas
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pune-manjri-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-peas
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/junnar-otur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-peas
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pune
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-peas
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/junnar-otur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-peas
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pune-manjri
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-peas
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pune-pimpri
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/maharashtra/green-peas

